
 

December 2024 
Union Presbyterian Church,16789 No. 22 Sideroad, Georgetown, 

Ontario  https://unionpresbyterian.ca  
Union Email unionpcminister@gmail.com  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  

10:30 Union 
Presbyterian 
Church 1st 
Sunday in 
Advent  

Hope 

2 Session Meeting  

at Union, usual time 
and usual place 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
10:30 Union 
Presbyterian 
Church 2nd 
Sunday in 
Advent  

Peace 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  

 
 

13  
 

14  

Craft & Bake 
Sale 
1:00 to 
3:00 
 

15  
10:30 Union 
Presbyterian 
Church 3rd 
Sunday in 
Advent  

Joy 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  

10:30 Union 
Presbyterian 
Church 4th 
Sunday in 
Advent  

Love 
 

23  
 

24  

7:00 Union 
Presbyterian 
Church 
Christmas Eve 
Service 
The Christ 
Candle 
lighting 

25  

Christmas 
Day 
 

26  

Boxing Day 
27  
 

28  
 

29  
10:30 Union 
Presbyterian 
Church 
Service 

Final one of 
2024 
 

30  
 

31  
 

Coming Events: 
January 1st, 2025 A New Year 

 

https://unionpresbyterian.ca/
mailto:unionpcminister@gmail.com

