December 2024

Union Presbyterian Church,16789 No. 22 Sideroad, Georgetown,
Ontario https://unionpresbyterian.ca
Union Email unionpcminister@gmail.com

Union Email <u>unionpcminister@gmail.com</u>						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 10:30 Union Presbyterian Church 1st Sunday in Advent Hope	2 Session Meeting at Union, usual time and usual place	3	4	5	6	7
_						
8 10:30 Union Presbyterian Church 2 nd Sunday in Advent	9	10	11	12	13	14 Craft & Bake Sale 1:00 to 3:00
Peace						
15 10:30 Union Presbyterian Church 3 rd Sunday in Advent Joy	16	17	18	19	20	21
10:30 Union Presbyterian Church 4th Sunday in Advent Love	23	Presbyterian	25 Christmas Day	26 Boxing Day	27	28
29 10:30 Union Presbyterian Church Service Final one of 2024	30	31	Coming Events: January 1 st , 2025 A New Year			